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SUPERFÍCIES ÚTILS

SUPERFÍCIES CONSTRUÏDES

NOTA:

INTERIORS

EXTERIORS

El mobiliari que apareix al plànol no forma part de l'habitatge.
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8 BALCÓ 13,80

SUB-TOTAL EXTERIORS

1 REBEDOR 2,10

2 SALA-MENJADOR-CUINA 23,50

3 DISTRIBUIDOR 2,50

4 DORMITORI 1 10,20

5 DORMITORI 2 8,20

6 BANY 3,50

7 ARMARI RENTAT/AEROTÈRMIA 1,80

SUB-TOTAL INTERIORS

INTERIOR 62,04

EXTERIOR 15,54

TOTAL ÚTIL

TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA

m2

m2

13,80

m277,58

51,80

65,60 m2
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